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LANDESVERBAND
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THURINGEN

Name

Silvio Neumann
Wilhelm Ltz
Siegbert Frank
Jonas Dornberger
Michael Wagner
Melanie Bischoff
Thomas Postel
René Schobel
Eckhard Frank
Nicole Sauerteig
Gunter Hofmann
Udo Schulz
Martina Udhardt
Winfried Madller
Peter Schmidt
Jiurgen Oschmann
Katja Baumann
Simone Koch
Hardy Kollner
Anke Rosenthal
Dieter Ortlepp
Andreas Ortlepp
Peter Eck
Siegfried Horn
Michael Rang
Michael Fritsch
David Bischoff
Michael Wedel

Rainer Blattermann

Kurt Geinitz
Martin Lange
Martin Geyer
Kurt Zentgraf
Lara Sauerteig
Chris Schwertner
Oliver Henke

Club

SV Gierstadt

SV Gierstadt
Finsterberger SV
SV Gierstadt

SV Wandersleben
Eintracht Apfelstadt
SV Wandersleben
Finsterberger SV
Ohrdrufer KSV
KSV Mechterstadt
Finsterberger SV
Finsterberger SV
Ohrdrufer KSV

SV Wandersleben
Finsterberger SV
Ohrdrufer KSV
Eintracht Apfelstadt
KSV Mechterstadt
Finsterberger SV
Eintracht Apfelstadt
SV Gierstadt
Eintracht Apfelstadt
Finsterberger SV
Ohrdrufer KSV

SV Gierstadt

SV Wandersleben
SV Gierstadt

KSV Mechterstadt
Finsterberger SV
KSV Mechterstadt
SV Wandersleben
SV Gierstadt
Ohrdrufer KSV
KSV Mechterstadt
SV Gierstadt

SV Gierstadt
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
146
143
141
139
127
124
123
121
120
118
118
116
112
109
106

98
92
89
88
87
85
82
82
79
78
76
73
72
70
69
65
59
57
47
46
36



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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THURINGEN

Hans Fulscinsky
Klara Wirtz
Anton Hel3
Sidney Louis Ostrowski
Louis Armster
Nadine Reinhardt
Gerald HeR3
Robin Becker
Stefan Kihmel
Luca Schwertner
Uwe Schwertner
Stefan Beck

Manuel Meyer
Mirko Kaufmann
Marie Nicolai
Mario Kaiser
Sandra Seyring
Ronny Rittermann
Chris Becker
Leticia Fritsch
Bernd Wagner
Peter Dexling
Wolfgang Schilk
Mario Baumann

SV Gierstadt

KSV Mechterstadt
SV Gierstadt

SV Gierstadt
Eintracht Apfelstadt
KSV Mechterstadt
SV Gierstadt

SV Gierstadt
Finsterberger SV
SV Gierstadt

SV Gierstadt
Eintracht Apfelstadt
KSV Mechterstadt
KSV Mechterstadt
Eintracht Apfelstadt
SV Wandersleben
Eintracht Apfelstadt
Eintracht Apfelstadt
SV Gierstadt

SV Gierstadt

SV Wandersleben
Ohrdrufer KSV
KSV Mechterstadt
Ohrdrufer KSV
Eintracht Apfelstadt
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